

ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED
SDDOT MITCHELL REGION OFFICE

1 of 1

PROJECTS: 037N-253 & 037S-253

COUNTY: Sanborn

PCN: I4QY & I4R0

TYPE OF WORK: NRC Pavement Repair with Asphalt Concrete

LOCATION: SD37 fm S of Jct SD224, S to W Jct SD34

ENGINEER'S

ESTIMATE:

\$121,338.50

LETTING DATE:

5/25/2017

BIDDERS				Smith & Smith Const. Inc. 27083 Kerslake Place Tea, SD 57064 Cashier's Check		Reede Const. Inc. 5325 E Hwy 12 Aberdeen, SD 57401 Annual Bid Bond	
BID SECURITY				Cashier's Check		Annual Bid Bond	
BID ITEM NUMBER	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
009E0010	Mobilization	Lump Sum	LS	Lump Sum	\$8,000.00	Lump Sum	\$50,000.00
110E1100	Remove Concrete Pavement	279	SqYd	\$100.00	\$27,900.00	\$100.00	\$27,900.00
320E1200	Asphalt Concrete Composite	171	Ton	\$175.00	\$29,925.00	\$500.00	\$85,500.00
634E0010	Flagging	50	Hour	\$24.19	\$1,209.50	\$24.19	\$1,209.50
634E0110	Traffic Control Signs	444	SqFt	\$4.00	\$1,776.00	\$10.00	\$4,440.00
634E0120	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	LS	Lump Sum	\$7,500.00	Lump Sum	\$10,000.00
634E0280	Type 3 Barricade, 8' Single Sided	15	Each	\$50.00	\$750.00	\$250.00	\$3,750.00
634E0420	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Board	2	Each	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,750.00	\$3,500.00
634E0640	Temporary Pavement Marking	6240	Ft	\$0.15	\$936.00	\$1.00	\$6,240.00
TOTALS:				\$79,996.50		\$192,539.50	